
Реквизиты расчетного счёта компании

ИНН

КПП

ОГРН/ОГРНИП

Счёт

БИК

Наименование Банка

К/С

ООО "АГЕНТСТВО САМОЛЕТ"

5040049570

772501001

1035007916294

40702810138000166075

044525225

ПАО СБЕРБАНК

30101810400000000225

Организация

© 1997-2020 ПАО Сбербанк www.sberbank.ru +7 (495) 500-55-50    8 (800) 555 5 777


