

Реквизиты расчетного счёта компании

Организация	ООО "АГЕНТСТВО САМОЛЕТ"
ИНН	5040049570
КПП	772501001
ОГРН/ОГРНП	1035007916294
Счёт	40702810138000166075
БИК	044525225
Наименование Банка	ПАО СБЕРБАНК
К/С	30101810400000000225